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Wettkampf-Nr. 17
50m Freistil Frauen
Jugend D
1. Franziska Mendler 1997(S13) DLRG Weimar 01:03,61 79
2. Emely Telle 1997(S13) DLRG Weimar 01:18,83 41

Jugend C
1. Maike Naomi Schnittger 1994(S13) TG Ennigloh 00:31,82 637
2. Ellen Breitkreutz 1994(S8) BV Leipzig 00:43,48 380
3. Katrin Grau 1994(S6) VBSV Ansbach 00:51,58 340
4. Anja Wrobel 1995(S14) BV Leipzig 00:55,42 142

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Marie Engelbrecht 1994(GB) RSG Langenhagen

Jugend B
1. Friederike Nasutta 1993(S10) PSV Schwerin 00:35,41 518
2. Annika Geller 1993(S8) BSG Aachen 1926 00:40,09 485
3. Denise Kruck 1993(AB) RSG Langenhagen 00:34,13 421
3. Juliane Holzhauer 1993(S9) SC Siemensstadt - Berlin 00:39,36 421
5. Kathrin Steinbiß 1993(S14) PSV 90 Dessau 00:44,14 282
6. Julia Lange 1992(S10) SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:48,97 195
7. Ann-Katrin Kühnel 1992(S10) 1. WSV Selb 00:55,30 136

Jugend A
1. Stefanie Weinberg 1991(S8) BV Leipzig 00:34,44 765
2. Julia Kabus 1991(S8) TSV Bad Saulgau 00:35,08 724
3. Verena Schott 1989(S7) BV Leipzig 00:39,90 637
4. Luisa Klukas 1990(S14) SC Potsdam 00:34,06 614
5. Mirjam Lange 1989(S9) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 00:35,07 596
6. Juliane Hinsche 1990(S14) SC Potsdam 00:35,40 546
7. Anja Faber 1989(AB) BV Leipzig 00:32,21 500
8. Karoline Dreher 1991(S12) BVSV Nürnberg 00:37,80 407
9. Ines Krüger 1990(S14) PSV 90 Dessau 00:42,19 323
10. Michelle Komossa 1991(GB) DLRG Weimar 00:55,80 166
11. Stefanie Lukas 1990(GB) BSV Alfeld/Leine 00:57,25 154
12. Tina Paulick 1991(S13) DLRG Weimar 00:56,68 112
13. Sophie Biermayer 1991(S13) DLRG Weimar 01:01,04 90
14. Vera Thamm 1990(S5) BSG Haltern 01:41,25 46

Senioren I
1. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) DJK-Sportbund Regensburg 01:08,46 613
2. Karin Bleeker 1959(GB) VSG Wiesbaden 01:23,89 48

Senioren II
1. Anne-Christin Hoffmann 1955(S8) BV Leipzig 00:43,29 385
2. Hannelore Kükemück 1952(S9) BSV Alfeld/Leine 00:57,71 133
3. Irmgard Krause 1951(GB) VSG Wiesbaden 01:23,73 49
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Wettkampf-Nr. 17
50m Freistil Frauen
Senioren III

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Helga Wilfroth 1947(S10) SV 1906 Gotha

Offene Klasse
1. Kirsten Bruhn 1969(S7) PSV Neumünster 00:34,49 987 WR
2. Stefanie Weinberg 1991(S8) BV Leipzig 00:34,44 765
3. Julia Kabus 1991(S8) TSV Bad Saulgau 00:35,08 724
4. Amanda Drennan 1988(S9) PSC Berlin 00:33,29 697
5. Verena Schott 1989(S7) BV Leipzig 00:39,90 637
5. Maike Naomi Schnittger 1994(S13) TG Ennigloh 00:31,82 637
7. Luisa Klukas 1990(S14) SC Potsdam 00:34,06 614
8. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) DJK-Sportbund Regensburg 01:08,46 613
9. Daniela Schulte 1982(S11) PSC Berlin 00:38,27 602
10. Mirjam Lange 1989(S9) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 00:35,07 596
11. Juliane Hinsche 1990(S14) SC Potsdam 00:35,40 546
12. Friederike Nasutta 1993(S10) PSV Schwerin 00:35,41 518
13. Anja Faber 1989(AB) BV Leipzig 00:32,21 500
14. Annika Geller 1993(S8) BSG Aachen 1926 00:40,09 485
15. Mirjam Prahst Martínez 1987(GB) RSG Langenhagen 00:40,32 440
16. Juliane Holzhauer 1993(S9) SC Siemensstadt - Berlin 00:39,36 421
16. Denise Kruck 1993(AB) RSG Langenhagen 00:34,13 421
18. Karoline Dreher 1991(S12) BVSV Nürnberg 00:37,80 407
19. Anne-Christin Hoffmann 1955(S8) BV Leipzig 00:43,29 385
20. Ellen Breitkreutz 1994(S8) BV Leipzig 00:43,48 380
21. Katrin Grau 1994(S6) VBSV Ansbach 00:51,58 340
22. Ines Krüger 1990(S14) PSV 90 Dessau 00:42,19 323
23. Kathrin Steinbiß 1993(S14) PSV 90 Dessau 00:44,14 282
24. Jessica Schuh 1980(GB) BSV Alfeld/Leine 00:47,42 271
25. Silke Köstler 1988(S13) SSG Blista Marburg 00:42,67 264
26. Julia Lange 1992(S10) SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:48,97 195
27. Kerstin Buhr 1971(GB) HVS Hamburg 00:52,94 194
28. Michelle Komossa 1991(GB) DLRG Weimar 00:55,80 166
29. Stefanie Lukas 1990(GB) BSV Alfeld/Leine 00:57,25 154
30. Anne Kerber 1984(GB) DLRG Weimar 00:57,70 150
31. Anja Wrobel 1995(S14) BV Leipzig 00:55,42 142
32. Ann-Katrin Kühnel 1992(S10) 1. WSV Selb 00:55,30 136
33. Hannelore Kükemück 1952(S9) BSV Alfeld/Leine 00:57,71 133
34. Sandra Börner 1979(S10) BSG Bad Langensalza 00:56,72 126
35. Tina Paulick 1991(S13) DLRG Weimar 00:56,68 112
36. Sophie Biermayer 1991(S13) DLRG Weimar 01:01,04 90
37. Franziska Mendler 1997(S13) DLRG Weimar 01:03,61 79
38. Irmgard Krause 1951(GB) VSG Wiesbaden 01:23,73 49
39. Karin Bleeker 1959(GB) VSG Wiesbaden 01:23,89 48
40. Vera Thamm 1990(S5) BSG Haltern 01:41,25 46
41. Emely Telle 1997(S13) DLRG Weimar 01:18,83 41
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Wettkampf-Nr. 17
50m Freistil Frauen
Offene Klasse

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Helga Wilfroth 1947(S10) SV 1906 Gotha
Marie Engelbrecht 1994(GB) RSG Langenhagen


